
ENTIDAD: 427-0000-0000 INSTITUTO DE INVESTIGACION GEOLOGICO Y ENERGETICO

01 000 000 001 530101 1701 0.006,360.006,360.0000000000001 3,819.68 2,540.32 2,522.72 0.002,522.72

01 000 000 001 530104 1701 0.0042,000.0047,880.0000000000001 22,116.73 19,883.27 19,883.27 0.0019,883.27

01 000 000 001 530105 1701 0.0067,169.6258,232.6700000000001 46,524.45 12,919.98 12,919.98 7,725.1912,919.98

01 000 000 001 530106 1701 0.000.001,025.7900000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530201 1701 0.0045,580.5665,580.5600000000001 17,877.66 27,287.50 27,287.50 415.4027,287.50

01 000 000 001 530202 1701 0.000.00177.4100000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530203 1701 0.000.001,997.5200000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530204 1701 0.0066.0066.1000000000001 0.00 66.00 66.00 0.0066.00

01 000 000 001 530208 1701 0.00128,555.57100,177.7800000000001 90,546.43 38,009.14 35,385.57 0.0035,385.57

01 000 000 001 530209 1701 0.000.003,360.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530225 1701 0.000.001,111.7100000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530228 1701 0.000.0030.2400000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530239 1701 0.004,480.004,480.0000000000001 0.00 4,480.00 4,480.00 0.004,480.00

01 000 000 001 530301 1701 0.001,000.0010,581.0000000000001 50.00 0.00 0.00 950.000.00

01 000 000 001 530302 1701 0.001,000.005,304.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.000.00

01 000 000 001 530303 1701 0.00401.5259,134.0500000000001 401.52 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530402 1701 0.00211.285,787.2000000000001 0.00 210.00 210.00 1.28210.00

01 000 000 001 530404 1701 0.003,220.3159,657.8700000000001 0.00 20.31 20.31 3,200.0020.31

01 000 000 001 530405 1701 0.0029,600.0021,424.4600000000001 28,100.00 1,500.00 89.60 0.0089.60

01 000 000 001 530418 1701 0.00599.34599.3700000000001 598.98 0.00 0.00 0.360.00

01 000 000 001 530604 1701 0.000.00900.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530606 1701 0.000.008,472.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530609 1701 0.0089.6089.6000000000001 0.00 89.60 89.60 0.0089.60

01 000 000 001 530610 1701 0.000.001,999.9600000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530701 1701 0.000.001,785.7100000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530702 1701 0.009,100.0014,488.5900000000001 0.00 537.60 537.60 8,562.40537.60

01 000 000 001 530704 1701 0.0014,209.3630,044.0300000000001 1,235.21 7,170.98 6,800.26 5,803.176,800.26

01 000 000 001 530801 1701 0.0053.48252.7300000000001 0.00 53.48 53.48 0.0053.48
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01 000 000 001 530802 1701 0.000.008,089.4900000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530803 1701 0.007,535.3112,170.6100000000001 278.88 7,256.38 6,994.92 0.056,994.92

01 000 000 001 530804 1701 0.001,300.004,739.8600000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.000.00

01 000 000 001 530805 1701 0.0010,000.0012,306.0200000000001 701.10 2,881.46 2,881.46 6,417.442,881.46

01 000 000 001 530807 1701 0.007,000.0042,394.8000000000001 6,048.00 0.00 0.00 952.000.00

01 000 000 001 530810 1701 0.000.003,991.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530811 1701 0.00194.772,382.7300000000001 0.00 194.57 194.57 0.20194.57

01 000 000 001 530813 1701 0.0060,272.0099,328.1400000000001 47,100.00 1,500.00 28.45 11,672.0028.45

01 000 000 001 530814 1701 0.000.005,958.4000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530819 1701 0.0075.26168.0000000000001 0.00 75.26 75.26 0.0075.26

01 000 000 001 530826 1701 0.000.003,026.2400000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530829 1701 0.0096.393,186.5500000000001 0.00 96.39 96.39 0.0096.39

01 000 000 001 531404 1701 0.00300.001,674.6800000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.000.00

01 000 000 001 531407 1701 0.000.005,732.2300000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 531409 1701 0.000.001,724.4000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 531601 1701 0.001,992.270.0000000000001 1,992.27 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570102 1701 0.008,494.279,469.7200000000001 430.00 5,883.31 5,883.31 2,180.965,883.31

01 000 000 001 570201 1701 0.00156,030.11151,978.2000000000001 4,177.60 151,852.51 151,852.51 0.00151,852.51

01 000 000 001 570203 1701 0.001.1415.1700000000001 0.00 1.14 1.14 0.001.14

01 000 000 001 570206 1701 0.00635.501,100.0000000000001 0.00 35.50 35.50 600.0035.50

01 000 000 001 570218 1701 0.0020.0020.0000000000001 0.00 11.01 11.01 8.9911.01

01 000 000 001 840104 1701 0.000.003,938.1000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 001 530303 1701 0.0026,100.710.0000000000001 621.60 25,478.40 25,478.40 0.7125,478.40

55 000 000 001 530402 1701 0.000.006,300.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 001 530402 1701 0.000.0010,500.0000000000998 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 001 530404 1701 0.0024,045.230.0000000000001 5,387.20 12,147.52 9,738.40 6,510.519,738.40

55 000 000 001 530606 1701 0.004,405.450.0000000000001 1,412.00 2,824.00 2,824.00 169.452,824.00

55 000 000 001 530609 1701 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
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55 000 000 001 530811 1701 0.00757.680.0000000000001 0.00 637.46 637.46 120.22637.46

55 000 000 001 530813 1701 0.001,341.760.0000000000001 0.00 1,341.76 1,341.76 0.001,341.76

55 000 000 001 530814 1701 0.0065.520.0000000000001 0.00 65.52 65.52 0.0065.52

55 000 000 001 530819 1701 0.0017,459.550.0000000000001 0.00 17,459.55 2,710.66 0.002,710.66

55 000 000 001 570102 1701 0.007,875.310.0000000000001 2,440.22 775.22 775.22 4,659.87775.22

86 000 000 001 530303 1701 0.006,287.410.0000000000001 1,962.17 4,160.00 3,840.00 165.243,840.00

86 000 000 001 530402 1701 0.005,244.000.0000000000001 2,622.00 2,622.00 2,622.00 0.002,622.00

86 000 000 001 530404 1701 0.003,784.400.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,784.400.00

86 000 000 001 530610 1701 0.00887.040.0000000000001 887.04 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

86 000 000 001 530612 1701 0.00390.880.0000000000001 390.88 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

86 000 000 001 530702 1701 0.001,512.040.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,512.040.00

86 000 000 001 530704 1701 0.007,671.960.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,671.960.00

86 000 000 001 530810 1701 0.003,640.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,640.000.00

86 000 000 001 530813 1701 0.001,478.400.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,478.400.00

901,194.69 720,591.00Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 287,721.62 352,067.14 328,433.83 328,433.83 80,802.24
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Total Institucional: 901,194.69 720,591.00 0.00 287,721.62 352,067.14 328,433.83 328,433.83 80,802.24
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